
チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

1-2  Hello Chant   

     こんにちは! さようなら! 

Hello. 

Hello. 

How are you? 

Good. 

Hello. 

Hello. 

How are you doing? 

Fine. 

Hi. 

Hi. 

What’s up? 

Not much. 

Bye. 

Bye-bye. 

See you later. 

See you. 

 
 

声に出して読んでみよう！何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

3-4  How do you feel?   
     今の気分は？ 

 

I’m hungry. 

I’m thirsty. 

Let’s have a snack. 

 

I’m tired. 

I’m sleepy. 

Let's take a nap. 

 

I'm busy. 

I’m mad.  

Let’s take a break. 

 

I’m happy. 

I’m sad. 

Let’s sing a song.       
 
声に出して読んでみよう！何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

5-6  Excuses!  Excuses! 
 言い訳していい？  

 

I didn’t mean to. 

All right. 

I forgot. 

Again? 

 

It wasn’t me. 

Really? 

I don’t want to. 

Well, you have to. 

 

I won’t do it again. 

You promise? 

I'm sorry. 

That’s OK. 

 

 
声に出して読んでみよう！何ワードよめたかな？（１分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

 7-8  Let’s Play a Game! 
  ゲームしようよ 

Let’s play a game. 

Are you ready? 

Yes!  Can I go first? 

All right. 

Go for it. 

Come on. 

Keep on going. 

Good job. 

 

You won! 

Yes! 

You did it! 

Yeah! 

It’s a tie! 

Oh, well! 

You lost! 

Oh, no! 
声に出して読んでみよう！何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

9-10  Guess What?  
ちょっぴりじまん 

 

Guess what? 

What? 

I’ve got a new game. 

Show me.  Wow!  Cool. 

 

You know what? 

What? 

I lost my tooth. 

Really?  Let me see. Wow! 

 

Hey, listen. 

What? 

I saw a ghost. 

Come on. Yeah, right.  

You’re kidding. 

 
声に出して読んでみよう！何ワードよめたかな？（１分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

11-12  Interview Game 
  インタビューごっこ 

 

What’s your name? 

 My name is  

How old are you? 

I’m     

Where are you from? 

I’m from  

Where do you live?   

  I live in  

When is your birthday? 

  It’s  

What is your favorite color? 

  I like  

What is your favorite snack? 

  I like 

What sport do you like best? 

  I like 

 
声に出して読んでみよう！何ワードよめたかな？（１分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

13-14  Let Me Introduce Myself 
なりきり自己紹介 

 

I’m Momotaro. 
I’m a strong boy. 
I have Kibi-dumplings. 
“Let’s go to Onigashima.” 
 
I’m the big bad wolf. 
I’m always hungry. 
I love to eat pigs. 
“I’ll huff and I’ll puff, 
and I’ll blow your house in.” 

 
I’m Little Red Riding Hood. 
My favorite color is red. 
I love my grandma. 
“Oh, Granny!  
What big ears you have.” 

 
I’m Mr. Hare. 
I can run very fast. 
But sometimes I’m careless. 
“Oh, no!  I lost the race!” 
 
声に出して読んでみよう。何ワードよめたかな？ 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

15-16  Going Out 
まちに出よう 

 
How much is this? 
It’s 500 yen. 
OK. 
I’ll take it. 
 
Where is the bathroom? 
On the second floor. 
Thank you. 
You’re welcome. 
 
I’m hungry. 
What do you want? 
I want fries. 
Sounds good. 
 
What time is it? 
It’s 5:10 
Oops. I have to go. 
 
 
 
声に出して読んでみよう。何ワードよめたかな？ 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

17-18  Classroom Etiquette 
げんきな授業 

 

I got it. 

I know. 

Me! Me! 

I can do it. 

 

Give it to me. 

Give it to Taro. 

Pass down the papers. 

Hey, are you listening? 

 

This is fun. 

This is cool. 

I like this. 

Let’s do it again. 

 

 
声に出して読んでみよう。何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

19-20  Fast Food 
ファーストフード 

 

I’ll have a hamburger and fries. 

For here or to go?       

Well, for here.            

Anything to drink?             

A large soda, please.            

That’ll be four dollars.   

Here you go. 

 

I’ll have a single cone. 

Sure.  What flavor? 

Umm, vanilla, please. 

OK.  Here you go. 

Two dollars, please. 

Thank you. 

You’re welcome. 
 
 
 

声に出して読んでみよう。何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

21-22  Please！ I Mean It! 
おねがい、おねがい 

 
Can you stop it? 
Please stop it. 
Stop it! 
I mean it. 
 
Can you wait for me? 
Please wait for me. 
Wait for me! 
I mean it. 
 
Can you help me? 
Please help me. 
Help! 
I mean it. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
声に出して読んでみよう。何ワードよめたかな？(１分) 

 

 
 

 
4 
7 
9 

12 
 
17 
21 
24 
27 
 
31 
34 
35 
38 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
42 

 
 
 
42 
45 
47 
50 
 
55 
59 
62 
65 
 
69 
72 
73 
76 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
80 

 
 
 
80 
83 
85 
88 

 
93 
97 

100 
103 
 
107 
110 
111 
114 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

23-24  This Smells Good!”  

 いいにおい、いいきもち 

 
This smells good. 
Let me see. 
Oh, yes!  It’s so sweet. 
Nice. 
 
This smells bad. 
Let me see. 
Oh, no!  It’s awful. 
It stinks. 
 
This feels good. 
Let me see. 
Wow!  It’s so soft. 
I love it. 
 
This feels bad. 
Let me see. 
Ugh!  It’s so slimy. 
Yuck!  I don’t like it. 
 
 
声に出して読んでみよう。何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

25-26  I Saw a Worm 
見てしまった 

 

I saw a worm eating my apple. 
What? 
Eating my apple! 
Oh, no. 
 
I saw a lizard looking at me. 
What? 
Looking at me! 
Wow! 
 
I saw a cockroach crawling on me. 
What? 
Crawling on me! 
Yuck! 
 
 
 

声に出して読んでみよう。何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

27-28  Rock, Paper, Scissors 
グーチョキパーで何つくろう 

 

Rock, paper, scissors,  
Rock, paper, scissors, 
What can we make with our hands? 
 
Right hand, rock. 
Left hand, scissors. 
This is a snail.  This is a snail. 
 
Rock, paper, scissors,  
Rock, paper, scissors, 
What can we make with our hands? 
 
Right hand, scissors. 
Left hand, scissors. 
This is a crab.  This is a crab. 
 
Rock, paper, scissors,  
Rock, paper, scissors, 
What can we make with our hands? 
 
Right hand, rock. 
Left hand, paper. 
This is a toilet.  This is a toilet. 
 
声に出して読んでみよう。何ワード読めたかな（1 分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

29-30  Recess Time 
休み時間 

 

I want to play basketball. 

I want to play dodge ball. 

I want to jump rope. 

OK.  Let’s go to the gym. 

 

I want to play on the bars. 

I want to play on the jungle gym. 

I want to play in the sand box. 

OK.  Let’s go to the playground. 

 

I want to play tag. 

I want to play hide-and-seek. 

I want to play soccer. 

OK.  Let’s go to the field. 
 
 
声に出して読んでみよう。何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 

 
 
 

 

 

 

  5 

11 

16 

22 

 

 29 

 37 

 45 

 51 

 

 56 

 61 

 66 

 72 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 77 

 83 

 88 

 49 

 

101 

109 

117 

123 

 

128 

133 

138 

144 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

149 

155 

160 

166 

 

173 

181 

189 

195 

 

200 

205 

210 

216 

 

 

 
 

 

 

単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

31-32  My Day 
わたしの一日 

 

I wake up. 

I brush my teeth. 

I wash my face. 

I eat breakfast. 

“I’m still sleepy.” 

 

I go to school. 

I study a lot. 

I play a lot. 

It’s lunch time. 

“Yeah!  I’m so hungry.” 

 

I walk home. 

I eat dinner. 

I watch TV. 

I take a bath. 

“Good night” 
声に出して読んでみよう。何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 
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単 語 数 



チャンツでポン！会話編 はやよみ表 
 

33–34  Happy Halloween! 
ハッピー・ハロウィーン 

 

The spooky night is coming. 

The spooky night is coming. 

Halloween!  Halloween! 

Let’s go trick-or-treating. 

 

Halloween!  Halloween! 

Let’s go trick-or-treating. 

 

I’m a witch, hee, hee! 

I’m a ghost, boo! 

I’m a bat, flap, flap! 

I’m a skeleton, bone, bone, bone! 

 

Trick or treat! 

Halloween!  Halloween! 

Let’s go trick-or-treating. 

Happy Halloween! 
声に出して読んでみよう。何ワード読めたかな？（1 分） 
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